PHYSIOTHERAPY AND REHABILITATION DEPARTMENT COMMITTEES

ADJUSTMENT AND EXEMPTION COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Chairman
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Member
RA	Mert USTA	Member
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Alternate
Prof. Dr.	Zeliha BAŞKURT	Alternate

SPECIAL STUDENT ADJUSTMENT AND EXEMPTION COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Chairman
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Member
RA	Mert USTA	Member
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Alternate
Prof. Dr.	Zeliha BAŞKURT	Alternate

INTERNSHIP I COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Öğr.Gör.Dr.	Nadir Tayfun ÖZCAN	Committee chairman
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Member
Assist. Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Alternate
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Alternate

INTERNSHIP II COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Committee chairman
Öğr.Gör.Dr.	Nadir Tayfun ÖZCAN	Member
Assist. Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Alternate
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Alternate

INTER-INSTITUTIONAL TRANSFER AND INTERNATIONAL TRANSFER COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Chairman
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Member
RA	Mert USTA	Member
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Alternate
Prof. Dr.	Zeliha BAŞKURT	Alternate

TRANSFER COMMITTEE WITH CENTRAL PLACEMENT SCORE (ADDITIONAL ARTICLE 1)		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Chairman
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Member
RA	Mert USTA	Member
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Alternate
Assoc.Prof.	Hatice YAKUT	Alternate

INTRA-INSTITUTIONAL TRANSFER COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Chairman
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Member
RA	Mert USTA	Member
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Alternate
Assoc.Prof.	Hatice YAKUT	Alternate

COURSE INFORMATION PACKAGE EVALUATION COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Komisyon Chairman
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Member
Assist. Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Member
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Alternate
RA	Mert USTA	Alternate

ACCREDITATION AND DEPARTMENT CURRICULUM UPDATE COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Member
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Member
Assoc.Prof.	Tuba İNCE PARPUCU	Member
Öğr.Gör.Dr.	Nadir Tayfun ÖZCAN	Member
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Member
Assoc.Prof.	Hatice YAKUT	Member
Prof. Dr.	Zeliha BAŞKURT	Member
Assist. Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Member

GRADUATION COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Committee chairman
Assist. Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Member
Öğr.Gör.Dr.	Nadir Tayfun ÖZCAN	Member
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Alternate
RA-Dr	Menekşe ŞAFAK	Alternate

SINGLE COURSE COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Prof. Dr.	Zeliha BAŞKURT	Committee chairman
Assist. Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Member
RA	Pınar YAŞAR	Member
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Alternate
RA-Dr	Menekşe ŞAFAK	Alternate

DOUBLE MAJOR-MINOR COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Prof. Dr.	Zeliha BAŞKURT	Committee chairman
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Member
Assoc.Prof.	Hatice YAKUT	Member
RA	Pınar YAŞAR	Alternate
RA	Mert USTA	Alternate

FACTUAL ERRORS COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Committee chairman
Assoc.Prof.	Hatice YAKUT	Member
RA.Dr.	Menekşe ŞAFAK	Member
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Alternate
RA	Pınar YAŞAR	Alternate

DISTANCE EDUCATION MONITORING AND EVALUATION COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Hatice YAKUT	Committee chairman
Assist. Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Member
RA-Dr	Menekşe ŞAFAK	Member
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Alternate
Assoc.Prof.	Tuba İNCE PARPUCU	Alternate

REPRESENTATIVE AND OTHER COORDINATORS		
CAREER DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assist. Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Representative
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Alternate

STUDENT COUNSELING		
	Title	Name-Surname
1st Year	Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT
Ist Tear	Assist.Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR
2nd Year	Assoc.Prof.	Tuba İNCE PARPUCU
2nd rear	Lecturer Dr.	Nadir Tayfun ÖZCAN
and Voor	Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY
3rd Year	Assoc.Prof.	Hatice YAKUT
4th Year	Prof. Dr.	Zeliha BAŞKURT
4ui rear	Assist.Prof.	Mesut ERGAN

QUALITY CULTURE COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Committee chairman
Assist.Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Member
RA.Dr	Menekşe ŞAFAK	Member

DEPARTMENT WEB COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assist.Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	Commission chairman
RA	Mert USTA	Member
RA.Dr	Menekşe ŞAFAK	Member
RA	Pınar YAŞAR	Alternate

ORIENTATION TEAM		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Hatice YAKUT	Committee chairman
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Member
RA	Pınar YAŞAR	Member

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT (R&D) TEAM		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Tuba İNCE PARPUCU	Committee chairman
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Member
RA.Dr.	Menekşe ŞAFAK	Member

PRELIMINARY REVIEW COMMITTEE FOR ACADEMIC INCENTIVE PAYMENTS		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Committee chairman
Prof. Dr.	Zeliha BAŞKURT	Member
Assoc.Prof.	Tuba İNCE PARPUCU	Member

ERASMUS COORDINATOR		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Prof. Dr.	Zeliha BAŞKURT	

FARABİ COORDINATOR		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Hatice YAKUT	

DEPARTMENT BOOK REQUEST COORDINATOR		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
RA	Mert USTA	

TEV SCHOLARSHIP COORDINATOR		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assist. Prof.	Merve KARAPINAR	

DEPARTMENT EXAMINATION SCHEDULE COORDINATOR		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assist.Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Chairman
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Member
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Member

DEPARTMENT COURSE SCHEDULE ENTRY COORDINATOR		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assist.Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Chairman
Prof. Dr.	Ferdi BAŞKURT	Member
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Member

QUALITY ASSURANCE UNIT DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Mehmet DURAY	Representative

SOCIAL MEDIA ACCOUNTS AND INSTITUTIONAL EMAIL REPRESENTATIVE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assist.Prof.	Mesut ERGAN	Representative
RA.Dr.	Menekşe ŞAFAK	Representative Yardımcısı

DEPARTMENT SOCIAL COMMITTEE		
Title	Name-Surname	Responsibility
Assoc.Prof.	Tuba İNCE PARPUCU	Komite Chairmanı
RA.Dr.	Menekşe ŞAFAK	Member
RA	Pınar YAŞAR	Member

Professor doctor. Ferdi BAŞKURT Bölüm Chairmanı